
FOOD MANAGER CERTIFICATION & RECERTIFICATION RESOURCE GUIDE 
 

The following trade and industry groups, technical colleges and food service consultants provide courses and state approved examinations for initial food manager  
certification.  In addition, groups and organizations approved to provide a food manager recertification (FMR) training course are listed.   
 
TRADE & INDUSTRY GROUPS 
 
Wisconsin Restaurant Assoc. (SS) (FMR) (ONL-C) 
(ONL-R) 
2801 Fish Hatchery Road 
MADISON, WI 53713-3197 
Carrianne Wolfe (800) 589-3211 or  
(608) 270-9950 
cwolfe@wirestaurant.org  

 
Tavern League of Wisconsin (TP) (FMR) 
2817 Fish Hatchery Road 
MADISON, WI  53713-5005 
Cindy Roehl (800) 445-9221 or (608) 270-8591 
info@tlw.org  
 
National Registry of Food Safety Professionals, Inc. 
(FSP) 
5728 Major Boulevard, Suite 750 
ORLANDO, FL  32819 
Ed Brosman (800) 446-0257 & Sara Demko  
(800) 446-0257 
marketing@nrfsp.com  
 
National Environmental Health Association (FSP) 
(ONL-C) 
NEHA Training LLC 
720 S. Colorado Boulevard, Suite 900-S 
DENVER  CO  80246-1960 
Tech Support (800) 442-1149 
support@nehatraining.com  
 
360 Training (ONL-R) 
200 Academy Drive, Suite 260 
AUSTIN, TX 78704 
Janiece Attal (512) 439-0773 
Janiece.attal@360training.com 
 
WISCONSIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM 
 
Blackhawk Technical College (SS) (FMR)  
Joe Wollinger (608) 757-7696 
jwollinger@blackhawk.edu  
 
Chippewa Valley Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
(Chippewa Falls, Eau Claire, Menomonie, River Falls 
& Neillsville) 
Barbara Hoffman (715) 858-1844 
bhoffman@cvtc.edu  

Fox Valley Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Aimee Niendorf (920) 236-6132 
Niendorf@fvtc.edu  
 
Gateway Technical College (FMR) 
Grace Kragness (262) 619-6716 
kragnessg@gtc.edu  
 
Lakeshore Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Christiane Brunette (920) 693-1228 
Christiane.brunette@gotoltc.edu  
 
Madison Area Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
(Madison, Watertown, Fort Atkinson & Reedsburg) 
Linda Williams (608) 246-6369  
lwilliams@matcmadison.edu  or 
John Johnson (608) 246-6707 
jgjohnson@matcmadison.edu  
 
Mid-State Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Beth Smith (715) 342-0339 
Beth.smith@mstc.edu
  
Moraine Park Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Pat Olson (920) 924-3333 
polson@morainepark.edu  
 
Nicolet Area Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Kyle Gruening (715) 365-4446 
gruening@nicoletcollege.edu   
 
Northcentral Wisconsin Technical College (FSP) 
(FMR) 
Theresa Gutsch (715) 803-1335 
Gutsch@ntc.edu
 
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Peg Anderson  (920) 498-6255 
Peggy.anderson@nwtc.edu  
 
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Karen Bast (608) 822-2304 
kbast@swtc.edu  
 
Waukesha County Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Timothy Graham (262) 691-5322 
tgraham@wctc.edu
 
 

Western Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
Suzanne Tanke (608) 785-9886 
tankes@westerntc.edu  
 
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College (SS) (FMR) 
(Ashland, Rice Lake, New Richmond & Superior) 
Wendy Loy (715) 234-7082 Ext. 5212 
Wendy.loy@witc.edu  
 
FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS 
 
Associated Management Services (TP) 
P.O. Box 336 
PORTAGE, WI  53901 
Gil Meisgeier (608)742-5054 
gambet@merr.com  
 
Chefcertification.com (ONL-R) 
P. O. Box 177 
BEND  OR  97709-0177 
Amber Johnson (888-388-9877) 
ajohnson@ingrain.com  
 
Compliance Associates, Inc. (SS) (TP) (FMR) 
623 Arlington Way 
WATERTOWN  WI  53094 
Stephanie Juhl (920-206-8880) or (877-464-4021) 
juhl@centurytel.net
 
Creative Mgmt. Institute/Supervalu, Inc. (FMR) 
19011 Lake Drive East 
CHANHASSEN  MN  55317 
Nori Haverstock (952) 294-7879 
Nori.Haverstock@supervalu.com  
 
Food Concepts, Inc. (TP) 
8551 Research Way, Suite 200 
MIDDLETON, WI  53562 
Brad Duesler (608) 831-5006 
bduesler@foodconcepts.net  
 
CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE 
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FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS (Continued) 
 
Food Safety 4 U (FMR) 
3001 N. 9th Street 
WAUSAU  WI  54403 
Mary Myszka (715) 432-7432 
mlmyszka@mail.co.marathon.wi.us  
 
Food Safety Institute (SS) (TP) 
8543 Keeler Avenue 
SKOKIE  IL  60076-2011 
Steve Prentice  (847) 470-1080 
 
Food Safety Solutions LLC (SS) (FMR) 
25 East Mallard Lane 
LAKE FOREST  IL  60045 
John Gescheidle (847) 254-5405 
John@Foodsafetysolutions.net  
 
Fran Passmore (SS) 
607 W. First Street 
Box 832 
MONONA  IA  52159 
Fran Passmore (563) 539-2970  
Cell:  (563) 380-0881 
gfpassmore@acrec.com  
 
Fresh Brands (FSP) (FMR) 
2215 Union Avenue 
SHEBOYGAN, WI  53081 
Robert J. Lepkowski (920) 208-4192 
 
Kessenich’s Ltd. (SS) 
131 South Fair Oaks Avenue 
MADISON  WI  53704 
Sheila Aliota/John Stein (800) 248-0555 or  
(608) 249-5391 
kess527@aol.com  
 
Miners Inc. (FMR) 
5065 Miller Trunk Hwy. 
HERMANTOWN  MN  55811 
Stephanie Licari (218) 729-3329 
stephanie.licari@miners-inc.com  
 
Nick Training & Consulting (FSP) (SS) 
250 Prairie Center Drive, Suite 219 
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN  55344-7911 
Douglas Nick (952) 942-6235 
dnicktc@msn.com
 
 
 
 
 

FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS (Continued) 
 
Northern Sun Consulting (FMR) 
P. O. Box 2704 
BAXTER  MN  56425 
Rob Carper (218) 828-0214 
brookbob@uslink.net  
 
Premier Food Safety (FSP) (SS) (ONL-C) 
Dirk Yoo (800-676-3121) 
www.premierfoodsafety.com  
 
RCMT LLC (SS) (FMR) 
5315 Wall Street, Suite 110 
MADISON  WI  53718 
Gary Kraus, President (608-661-8510) 
gkraus-rcmt@tds.net  
 
Reinhart Food Service (SS) 
1500 St. James Street 
LA CROSSE  WI  54602 
Jodie Pickering,  (608) 784-2540 Ext. 496 
jlpicker@reinhartfoodservice.com  
 
The SafeDining Association (SS) (FMR) 
P. O. Box 637 
DOWNERS GROVE  IL  60515 
Guy T. Rallo (630-434-0588) 
 
Stephanie Licari/Miners Inc. (FMR) 
5065 Miller Trunk Hwy. 
HERMANTOWN  MN  55811 
Stephanie Licari (218) 729-3329 
stephanie.licari@miners-inc.com  
 
Subway – North Central (FMR) 
6250 Excelsior Blvd., Suite 203 
MINNEAPOLIS  MN  55416 
Tom Messina (952-278-3145) 
 
Sysco – Baraboo (FMR) 
910 S. Boulevard 
Baraboo  WI  53913 
Steve Johnson (608) 355-8335 
johnson.steve@bar.sysco.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS (Continued) 
 
Sysco Foods of Eastern Wisconsin (FMR) 
One Sysco Drive 
JACKSON  WI  53037 
Steven Halleman (262) 677-1100 Ext. 5713 
halleman.steve@eastwi.sysco.com  
 
Valley Management Inc. (FMR) 
18 Jewelers Park Drive, Suite 100 
NEENAH  WI  54956 
Dan Kuen (920-725-8969) 
 
TAP Series (SS) (TP) (FSP) (ONL-C) (ONL-R) 
30851 Agoura Road, Suite 103 
AGOURA HILLS  CA  91301 
Phone No. 888-826-5222 
www.tapseries.com  
 
Wisconsin Food Safety Services LLC (FMR) 
5155 Island Road 
BUTTE DES MORTS, WI  54927 
Dave Flora (920-582-3249) 
daveflora@wisconsinfoodsaafetyservices.com  
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HEALTH DEPARTMENTS 
 
Douglas County Health Department (FMR) 
1316 N. 14th Street, Suite 324 
SUPERIOR  WI  54880 
Vicki L. Drake, R.S.  (715) 395-1490 
dcphdvld@lbdata.net  

 
 
Polk County Health Department (FMR) 
100 Polk County Plaza, Suite 180 
BALSAM LAKE  WI  54810 
Brian Hobbs, R.S. (715) 485-8532  
brianh@co.polk.wi.us  

 
 
Sheboygan County Human Services (SS) (FMR) 
1011 North Eighth Street 
SHEBOYGAN  WI  53081 
Bruce Kress, R.S. (920) 459-4347 
kressbck@co.sheboygan.wi.us  

 
 
 
SS - ServSafe, Educational Foundation of the National Restaurant Association, Chicago, IL 
TP -  Thomson Prometric, Baltimore, MD (Formerly Experior Assessments) 
FSP - The National Registry of Food Safety Professionals, Food Safety Manager Certification Examination, Orlando, FL 
FMR -   State Approved Food Manager Recertification Course (course not acceptable for initial certification) 
ONL-C - Online Course Available/Food Manager Certification 
ONL-R - Online Course Available/Food Manager Recertification 
 
For information regarding certification applications, recertification course approvals, certification examination approvals, or to submit certification materials, contact: 
 
 Division of Public Health 
 Food Safety and Recreational Licensing 
 P. O. Box 2659 
 MADISON, WI  53701-2659 
 (608) 266-2835 
 Fax: 608-267-3241 
 
June, 2007 
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